2009 VPD EXECUTIVE SALARIES

Chu, J
Hobbs, A
Lemcke, W
LePard, D
Niedtner, H
Patterson, P
Petit, E
Rolls, R
Rothwell, R
Schnitzer, S
Sweeney, S
Wright, W

$303,602.44
$171,783.55
$157,766.96
$207,204.50
$166,169.96
$136,869.11
$154,600.04
$207,897.63
$155,180.65
$164,505.11
$180,268.40
$140,724.78



