2009 VPD EXECUTIVE SALARIES

Chu, J	\$303,602.44
Hobbs, A	\$171,783.55
Lemcke, W	\$157,766.96
LePard, D	\$207,204.50
Niedtner, H	\$166,169.96
Patterson, P	\$136,869.11
Petit, E	\$154,600.04
Rolls, R	\$207,897.63
Rothwell, R	\$155,180.65
Schnitzer, S	\$164,505.11
Sweeney, S	\$180,268.40
Wright, W	\$140,724.78